Parcel ID: 010-102814-00

HOPPER DANIEL L

TAX DISTRIBUTION

Map Routing: 010-M076C -165-00

863 ANTHONY DR

Property Class
Land Use

Tax District
School District
Township
Vocational School
City/Village
Library

Other

CURRENT YEAR DISTRIBUTION

R - Residential

510 - ONE-FAMILY DWLG ON PLATTED LOT
010-CITY OF COLUMBUS

2503 - COLUMBUS CSD

COLUMBUS CITY
COL.&FRANKLIN COUNTY PUBLIBD

County
General Fund
Children's Services

Alcohol, Drug & Mental Health

FCBDD
Metro Parks
Columbus Zoo
Senior Options
Columbus State
School District
School District (TIF)
Township
Township (TIF)
Park District
Vocational School
Vocational School (TIF)
City/Village
City/Village (TIF)
Library
Net Annual Tax

Amount Percentage

53.30
129.99
85.67
187.30
32.63
18.66
48.58
19.48
1,384.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
113.86
0.00
74.87
2,149.24

2.48%
6.05%
3.99%
8.71%
1.52%
0.87%
2.26%
0.91%
64.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
5.30%
0.00%
3.48%



