## Parcel ID: 010-102814-00 HOPPER DANIEL L

## TAX DISTRIBUTION

Property Class	R - Residential
Land Use	510 - ONE-FAMILY DWLG ON PLATTED LOT
Tax District	010 - CITY OF COLUMBUS
School District	2503 - COLUMBUS CSD
Township	
Vocational School	
City/Village	COLUMBUS CITY
Library	COL.&FRANKLIN COUNTY PUB LIB D
Other	

## **CURRENT YEAR DISTRIBUTION**

County	Amount	Percentage
General Fund	53.30	2.48%
Children's Services	129.99	6.05%
Alcohol, Drug & Mental Health	85.67	3.99%
FCBDD	187.30	8.71%
Metro Parks	32.63	1.52%
Columbus Zoo	18.66	0.87%
Senior Options	48.58	2.26%
Columbus State	19.48	0.91%
School District	1,384.90	64.43%
School District (TIF)	0.00	0.00%
Township	0.00	0.00%
Township (TIF)	0.00	0.00%
Park District	0.00	0.00%
Vocational School	0.00	0.00%
Vocational School (TIF)	0.00	0.00%
City/Village	113.86	5.30%
City/Village (TIF)	0.00	0.00%
Library	74.87	3.48%
Net Annual Tax	2,149.24	